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Top 10 Ontario Cities by Population

Name

Toronto
Ottawa
Mississauga
Brampton

Hamilton

London

Markham
Vaughan

Kitchener

10 Windsor

Population
Census (C)
*2011-05-10

2,615,060
883,391
713,443
523,911

519,949

366,151

301,709
288,301
219,153

210,891

Security Office
Highest Rank Position

Director of Corporate Security

Manager of Security & Emergency Management
Manager of Security Services

Supervisor of Security Operations

No Dedicated Office

Divisional Manager of Corporate Security & Emergency
Management

Director of Asset Management ] (Security falls under the Director’s portfolio)
Supervisor of Corporate Security
Supervisor of Corporate Security

No Dedicated Office (Report going to Council December 2016)

Other Ontario Cities with Security Programs

N

3

4

Name

Greater
Sudbury

Guelph
Thunder Bay
Waterloo

Newmarket

Population
Census (C)
*2011-05-10

160,274

121,688
103,359
98,780

79,978

Security Office
Highest Rank Position

Manager of Security & Bylaw Services

Manager of Bylaw Compliance, Security & Licensing
Facilities Security Coordinator
Corporate Security & Property Coordinator

Security & Building Maintenance

* The Canada 2016 Census is a currently ongoing. Data is scheduled to be released in 2017.
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