Top 10 Ontario Cities by Population

	Name	Population Census (C) *2011-05-10	Security Office Highest Rank Position
1	Toronto	2,615,060	Director of Corporate Security
2	Ottawa	883,391	Manager of Security & Emergency Management
3	Mississauga	713,443	Manager of Security Services
4	Brampton	523,911	Supervisor of Security Operations
5	Hamilton	519,949	No Dedicated Office
6	London	366,151	Divisional Manager of Corporate Security & Emergency Management
7	Markham	301,709	Director of Asset Management (Security falls under the Director's portfolio)
8	Vaughan	288,301	Supervisor of Corporate Security
9	Kitchener	219,153	Supervisor of Corporate Security
10	Windsor	210,891	No Dedicated Office (Report going to Council December 2016)

Other Ontario Cities with Security Programs

	Name	Population Census (C) *2011-05-10	Security Office Highest Rank Position
1	Greater Sudbury	160,274	Manager of Security & Bylaw Services
2	Guelph	121,688	Manager of Bylaw Compliance, Security & Licensing
3	Thunder Bay	103,359	Facilities Security Coordinator
4	Waterloo	98,780	Corporate Security & Property Coordinator
5	Newmarket	79,978	Security & Building Maintenance

 $^{^{\}star}$ The Canada 2016 Census is a currently ongoing. Data is scheduled to be released in 2017.